(*)
-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Conveyor lines, material handling
-Ceramics intralogistics
-Automated warehousing
APPLICATIONS
S50/S51
Extended range of standard “One for All” photoelectric tubular M18 sensors

NPN S50-PA-5-E01-NN 952001540
PNP S50-PA-5-E01-PP 952001140
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
Tubular Sensors - S50/S51
Tubular Sensors - S50/S51
Through beam receiver
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PA-2-F01-NN 952001660
PNP S50-PA-2-F01-PP 952001150
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PA-5-F01-NN 952001550
PNP S50-PA-5-F01-PP 952001160
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PR-2-F01-NN 952001820
PNP S50-PR-2-F01-PP 952001170
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PR-5-F01-NN 952001760
PNP S50-PR-5-F01-PP 952001180
LASER, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PL-2-F01-NN 952001890
PNP S50-PL-2-F01-PP 952001400
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PL-5-F01-NN 952001860
PNP S50-PL-5-F01-PP 952001410
LASER, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PH-2-F01-NN 952002030
PNP S50-PH-2-F01-PP 952002020
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PH-5-F01-NN 952002050
PNP S50-PH-5-F01-PP 952002040
Through beam emitter
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable - S50-PA-2-G00-XG 952001190
M12 Connector - S50-PA-5-G00-XG 952001200
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable - S50-PR-2-G00-XG 952001210
M12 Connector - S50-PR-5-G00-XG 952001220
LASER, Axial optic
2m Cable - S50-PL-2-G00-XG 952001420
M12 Connector - S50-PL-5-G00-XG 952001430
LASER, Radial optic
2m Cable - S50-PH-2-G00-XG 952002060
M12 Connector - S50-PH-5-G00-XG 952002070
Background suppression
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PA-2-M03-NN 952001670
PNP S50-PA-2-M03-PP 952001230
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PA-5-M03-NN 952001560
PNP S50-PA-5-M03-PP 952001000
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PS-2-M03-NN 952001900
PNP S50-PS-2-M03-PP 952001910
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PS-5-M03-NN 952001920
PNP S50-PS-5-M03-PP 952001930
Retroreflective for transparent
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PA-2-T01-NN 952001690
PNP S50-PA-2-T01-PP 952001260
M12 Connector
NPN S50-PA-5-T01-NN 952001580
PNP S50-PA-5-T01-PP 952001270
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S50-PR-2-T01-NN 952001830